PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of LECTURER ARABIC (MALE) (BS-17) ON

REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/36000126

2/36000368

3/36000949

4/36001976

5/36000111

6/36000526

7/36000480

8/36000354

9/36000178

10/36000653

11/36000409

12/36000112

13/36000942

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AHMAD ALI BADAT
AZIZ UL HAQ BADAT

NAVEED-UR-REHMAN
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

SYED SABEEH-UL-HASSAN HAMDANI

DOMICILE

LAHORE

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

SYED MUHAMMAD WAQAR-UL-HASSAN HAMDANI

MATI UR REHMAN
ABDUL REHMAN RAFI

ABU BAKAR SADDIQUE
MUHAMMAD BASHIR

MUHAMMAD RASHID IMRAN
MUHAMMAD SIDDIUE

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TAYYAB
SAEED AHMAD

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ANAS JANJUA
MAHMOOD-UL-HASSAN JANJUA

HAFIZ AHMAD ALI
IMDAD ULLAH MALIK

MUHAMMAD HUMZA
MUHAMMAD NASEER

ABDUL REHMAN AZM1
MUHAMMAD IQBAL SALAFI

FARYAD ALI
SHABIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
FAIZ ULLAH

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

FAISALABAD

BAHAWALPUR

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

BAHAWALPUR

T.T. SINGH

D.G. KHAN
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From Pre-Page

14 posts of Lecturer Arabic (Male) (BS-17)
in the Punjab Higher Education Department.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
14/36000499 MUHAMMAD AFTAB HAFIZABAD
MUHAMMAD ABID
MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PPSC
DATED. 06-12-2017

CASE NO. 123-RB-2017
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