

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of <u>LECTURER ARABIC (MALE) (BS-17) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.</u>

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
1/36000126	AHMAD ALI BADAT AZIZ UL HAQ BADAT	LAHORE
2/36000368	NAVEED-UR-REHMAN MUHAMMAD RAFIQ	R.Y. KHAN
3/36000949	SYED SABEEH-UL-HASSAN HAMDANI SYED MUHAMMAD WAQAR-UL-HASSAN H	_
4/36001976	MATI UR REHMAN ABDUL REHMAN RAFI	LAHORE
5/36000111	ABU BAKAR SADDIQUE MUHAMMAD BASHIR	GUJRANWALA
6/36000526	MUHAMMAD RASHID IMRAN MUHAMMAD SIDDIUE	FAISALABAD
7/36000480	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TAYYAB SAEED AHMAD	BAHAWALPUR
8/36000354	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ANAS JANJUA MAHMOOD-UL-HASSAN JANJUA	LAHORE
9/36000178	HAFIZ AHMAD ALI IMDAD ULLAH MALIK	RAWALPINDI
10/36000653	MUHAMMAD HUMZA MUHAMMAD NASEER	LAHORE
11/36000409	ABDUL REHMAN AZMI MUHAMMAD IQBAL SALAFI	BAHAWALPUR
12/36000112	FARYAD ALI SHABIR HUSSAIN	T.T. SINGH
13/36000942	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH FAIZ ULLAH	D.G. KHAN

From Pre-Page

14 posts of Lecturer Arabic (Male) (BS-17) in the Punjab Higher Education Department.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

14/36000499 MUHAMMAD AFTAB HAFIZABAD MUHAMMAD ABID

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT SECRETARY PPSC

DATED: 06-12-2017 <u>CASE NO.</u> 123-RB-2017